
Year 12 Pre Public Examination Timetable Summer 2025

Sports Hall Monday 23rd June Tuesday 24th June Wednesday 25th June Thursday 26th June Friday 27th June

All exams for this session will be in The 

Marlborough Suite:

History Paper 1

2 hrs 30 mins

Spanish Writing 

2 hrs

Chemistry 

2 hrs

Further Mathematics Paper 1

1 hr 40 mins

Afternoon 

Session -

 start at 1.15pm

Psychology Paper 1 

1 hr 30 mins

Geography Paper 1 

1 hr 15 mins

Classical Civilisation Paper 1 

1 hr 45 mins

Computer Science Paper 1 

2 hrs

Film Studies 

2 hrs 30 mins

Politics 

2 hrs

Mathematics Paper 1 

2 hrs

Sociology Paper 1 

2 hrs

French 

1 hr 45 mins

Physics 

1 hr 45 mins

Business Studies 

1 hr 30 mins

Morning 

Session - 

start at 9.00am
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Year 12 Pre Public Examination Timetable Summer 2025

Da Vinci Hall Monday 30th June Tuesday 1st July Wednesday 2nd July Thursday 3rd July Friday 4th July

Morning 

Session - 

start at 9.00am

Psychology Paper 2 

1 hr 30 mins

Sociology Paper 2 

1 hr

Spanish Reading/Listening 

2 hr 30 mins

(Interview Room - HR)

History Paper 2

2 hrs 30 mins

Biology

2 hrs

Further Mathematics Paper 2 

1 hr 40 mins

Media Studies 

2 hrs 15 mins

(S9)

English Literature

2 hrs

Mathematics Paper 2

2 hrs

Afternoon 

Session -

 start at 1.15pm

Geography Paper 2 

1 hr 15 mins

Classical Civilisation Paper 2 

1 hr 45 mins

Product Design

2 hrs

Computer Science Paper 2 

2 hrs
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